The Taco 007 Cartridge Circulator is the most popular hydronic circulator sold today.  With
its field serviceable cartridge design, the compact 007 provides quiet, efficient operation and
unmatched reliability.  The self-lubricating, maintenance free design and flow characteristics
make it the ideal hydronic circulator for a wide range of applications.
Model 007 Cartridge Circulator
©Taco Catalog #100-1.8
Supersedes: 07/11/07
Effective Date:  06/01/11

	 Bearings:	 Carbon
	 O-Ring & Gaskets:	 EPDM
Model Nomenclature
	 F -  Cast Iron, Flanged
	 SF - Stainless Steel, Flanged
	Variations:
	 Z - Zoning Circulator
	 VDT - Variable Speed Differential Temperature (ΔT)
	 VR – Variable Speed Outdoor Reset
	 VS – Variable Speed Set Point
	 VV – Variable Speed Variable Voltage
	 J - Bronze Cartridge with Cast Iron Casing
Performance Data